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o MORTON C. HELM, AsSST. SUPERVISOR

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

OFFICE OF INDIAN »AFFAIRS
SUPERVISOR OF INDIAN EMPLOYMENT

WASHINGTON

August 19, 1912,

Mr, Moses Friedman, Supt.,
U, S, Indian Scheol,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Mr, ‘riedman:=-

I am in receipt of a letter from
walter Hill of West Depere, Wisconsin, an
ex-student of Carlisle asking me to secure
him employment in some northern State as
an engineer, carpenter or farmer,

I have no information in my files
relative to his fitness for the positions
that he is asking for, I would be pleased
to receive information from you in this
regard, and oblige,

Very truly yours,

« J » XA - pYLE

Superv&%or.
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Aopuet 27, 191Z.

mr* Chas. E. Dagenett
supervisor of Indian émpi&ymenﬁ,
,&ﬁ}ingten . C
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Dear Sir:

Answering your letter of the 19th iunstant, rele-~
tive to report on Valter Hill, I have fo advise you that he
left Carlisle in 18984 but his record does not

« show that he
has bean Titted for any line of work.
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r Hill personally snd
1ter is s good worker at his home.
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HilY spent 1

Gardner, r%i%wer here, sotate:
yeer and 6 monthe in the Carpente hop, @
asg Mr. Gardner rememberg, ‘alter was & good workm

Very reapectfvlly

Superintendents
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